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Commercial Series
Description Toggle Color Catalog Number

15A single-pole toggle switch for controlling 
AC load from one point.

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

CS115BK
CS115
CS115GY
CS115I
CS115LA
CS115W

15A three-way toggle switch for controlling 
AC load from two points.

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

CS315BK
CS315
CS315GY
CS315I
CS315LA
CS315W

Note: All devices above will accept locking fork terminal to comply with ABYC standards.

Special Application Series
Description Catalog Number

20A 120V toggle switch with LED lamp set in ivory handle. Handle illuminates  
when switch is in “OFF” position.

HBL1221IL

20A 120V three-way toggle switch with LED illuminated ivory handle for controlling  
AC load from two points. Handle illuminates when “OFF”.

HBL1223IL

20A 120V single-pole toggle switch with LED lamp set in clear red handle.  
Handle illuminates when switch is “ON”. Serves as instant reminder that current  
is flowing to an appliance.

HBL1221PL

20A 120V three-way toggle switch with LED for controlling AC load from two points.  
Red handle illuminates when “ON”.

HBL1223PL

Single-pole PresSwitch® for controlling AC load from one point.  
Switch activated brown button.

HBL1281

Same as HBL1281 except ivory button. HBL1281I

Three-way PresSwitch for controlling AC load from two points.  
Switch activated brown button.

HBL1283*

Same as HBL1283 except ivory button. HBL1283I*

Accessories
Description Catalog Number

Yellow neoprene weatherproof plate for use only with PresSwitches.  
PresSwitch button is activated when bubble is pressed. Not CSA certified.

HBL17CM50*

Clear silicone rubber weatherproof bubble plate for use with all AC toggle switches  
and PresSwitches. Also ideal for use with lighted handle toggle switches.  
Not CSA certified.

HBL1795

Plastic switch/receptacle box. Measures 3.281" x 2.188" x 2.50" (83.3 x 55.6 x 63.5) deep. 
For mounting in walls without studs. A support strap is provided which pulls box tightly 
against back side of wall. 

HBL6079**

Note:  *Not UL Listed. 
**Not CSA Certified.
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