Marine Products

Switches and Accessories



CS115I



HBL1221IL



HBL1281



HBL17CM50



HBL6079

AA-44



Description	Toggle Color	Catalog Number
15A single-pole toggle switch for controlling	Black	CS115BK
AC load from one point.	Brown	CS115
	Gray	CS115GY
	lvory	CS115I
	Light Almond	CS115LA
	White	CS115W
15A three-way toggle switch for controlling	Black	CS315BK
AC load from two points.	Brown	CS315
	Gray	CS315GY
	Ivory	CS315I
	Light Almond	CS315LA
	White	CS315W

Note: All devices above will accept locking fork terminal to comply with ABYC standards.

Special Application Series

Description	Catalog Number
20A 120V toggle switch with LED lamp set in ivory handle. Handle illuminates when switch is in "OFF" position.	HBL1221IL
20A 120V three-way toggle switch with LED illuminated ivory handle for controlling AC load from two points. Handle illuminates when "OFF".	HBL1223IL
20A 120V single-pole toggle switch with LED lamp set in clear red handle. Handle illuminates when switch is "ON". Serves as instant reminder that current is flowing to an appliance.	HBL1221PL
20A 120V three-way toggle switch with LED for controlling AC load from two points. Red handle illuminates when "ON".	HBL1223PL
Single-pole PresSwitch [®] for controlling AC load from one point. Switch activated brown button.	HBL1281
Same as HBL1281 except ivory button.	HBL12811
Three-way PresSwitch for controlling AC load from two points. Switch activated brown button.	HBL1283*
Same as HBL1283 except ivory button.	HBL1283I*

Accessories

Description	Catalog Number	
Yellow neoprene weatherproof plate for use only with PresSwitches. PresSwitch button is activated when bubble is pressed. Not CSA certified.	HBL17CM50*	
Clear silicone rubber weatherproof bubble plate for use with all AC toggle switches and PresSwitches. Also ideal for use with lighted handle toggle switches. Not CSA certified.	HBL1795	
Plastic switch/receptacle box. Measures 3.281" x 2.188" x 2.50" (83.3 x 55.6 x 63.5) deep. For mounting in walls without studs. A support strap is provided which pulls box tightly against back side of wall.	HBL6079**	
Note: *Not UL Listed.		

**Not CSA Certified.

SP.

RoHS